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XVI COPA EN ESPANA DE OBEDIENCIA DE LA RSCE Y SELECTIVO FCI
RELACION PROVISIONAL DE INSCRIPCIONES

CLASE DEBUTANTE

EJEMPLAR

AKIRA

QUINTA 1l DE COVALTA

LAYLA DE CANAGUA

FIRESIREN DE LA CORRALIZA

KILLO DE CANAGUA

P’MAYA V. TRINGENSTEINER SCHELDERWALD

GIBSON

FOXY

URKO

ZORRO

ZURO DE VALLALBER

AIRLAND ROCKSTAR

CLASE 1

EJEMPLAR

CANO Il DE ABANTUESO

JARA

LOOKING FOR PARADISE SEIZA

IRIS DE TURCOS DE LA CAMPINA

BASSOU DE LA CORRALIZA

U’FREYA DES CROCS DU QUERCY

DUQUE INDUCAN

PASSION TO PERFORM

JALEO Il DEL ABUELO MARISMENO

EVE

PICK A PEAK ULTIMATE UPDATE ETHAN

GUIA

Sofia E. Persson Navascues

Carlos Poderoso Martinez

Estrella Castro Escobedo

Javier Tornero Lépez

Juan Carlos Antén Caballero

Raul Méndez de la Iglesia

Inés Castilla de Majer Caballero

Jennfier F. Gisbert Talboom

Maksym Koliichuk

Victor A. Grilo-Morais Valle

Juan C. Paniagua Villar

Emilio Franco Sanjuan

GUIA

Rubén Laorden Oyarzabal

Inés Castilla de Majer Caballero

David Gonzalez Valls

Manuel Castro Ramos

Pilar Velarde Diaz

Javier Navas Pacheco

Susana Pastor Rivas

Manuel Villa Lépez

Domingo Acevedo Moreno

Juan J. Herndndez Reyes

Daniel Diaz Sénchez

RAZA

PBM

DOB

PAE

LAB. RET.

PAE

PBM

PBM

EP. BRET.

BOR. COL.

RAZA

LAB. RET.

BOR. COL.

PAE

LAB. RET.

PBM

LAB. RET.

BOR. COL.

PAE

BOR. COL.

SEXO

SEXO

M

LIBRO ORIGENES

LOE 2641873

LOE 2697353

LOE 2634940

LOE 2687617

LOE 2721059

RRC 0194401

RRC 0198416

LOE 2631357

LOE 2723939

LIBRO ORIGENES

LOE 2611598

LOE 2711745

LOE 2452878

LOE 2579249

LOE 2692178

LOE 2715195

LOE 2695607

RRC 0185272

LOE 2744393

LICENCIA

19948

19329

18365

19727

20277

19418

19661

18757

18976

20191

20300

20169

LICENCIA

16221

16101

19430

18605

15823

19950

18946

20178

17805

18339

20190

GR. TRABAJO

ADECAN CORDOBA

ADECAN CORDOBA

ADECAN CORDOBA

ADECAN CORDOBA

ADECAN CORDOBA

NATURALGOS

EMOCICAN

NADOG

ADECAN CORDOBA

NATURALGOS

EMOCICAN

CIERZO DOGSPORTS

GR. TRABAJO

PERRYGATOS

EMOCICAN

PERROS TERAPEUTICOS

ADECAN CORDOBA

ADECAN CORDOBA

PERRYGATOS

ADECAN CORDOBA

CIERZO DOGSPORTS

ADECAN CORDOBA

CEIN TENERIFE K9

OBELUTION



CLASE 2

EJEMPLAR

THE RIGHT TIME D’HELITESPORT
AYRE

JACKIE DE CANAGUA

PANDA

MAKANKOA’S EMERITA

ARYA

CORA

ELDA DE PASTORS DE LLEVANT
SMART AS A WHIP KILOWATT
B’HOPE FULLY OF WILD WEST SPIRITS
CORCASTLE JELLY BEE

LOBA DE RASSE

KALA

ENUA FENIX

CONNIVENCE TRUST-IN-YOU

CLASE 3

EJEMPLAR

MIND THE DOG ARCHIMEDE
JORDANIA BLACK DE CAN NATURA
BUENA ONDA DE CANAGUA
TERRA DE GUARA

REI

ZIZOU DE XONNYDEBY

MIND THE DOG RALPH LAUREN
NEVER NEVER LAND (FCI) U'SWEETS
GINGERBELL KINDLE DWINDLE
SMART AS A WHIP MAGNUM
AFRODITA VON LEIDERSCHAP
MURPHY DE XONNYDEBY
WELSHRIVERDEE THAT’S MY BOY

JACKSON CHACE DE XONNYDEBY

LARGOW DU VALHALLA DES DUGUETS

D-PLUNDI EME VOM TROGENBACH

NAZAN

GINGERBELL VICTORIA
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GUIA

Eva Vicente Tonico

Juan Ramén Jiménez Pérez
Laura Antén Prado

Jorge Sendino Garcia
David Acal Arias

Nerea Bustos Marin
Cristina Megias Patén
Izan Espinosa Ballesteros
Paula Sanz Bausa

Daniel Diaz Sanchez
Daniel Diaz Sanchez
Alejandro Planas Ruiz
Angela Garcia Fernandez
Laura Arnaiz Vicario

Benjamin Gasmann

GUIA

Mariia Birg

Fernando Sancho Rodriguez
Isabel Maria Soto Villalén
Alvaro Medina Rodrigo
Alba Villacrosa Ruiz
Antonio Aguilar Rueda

Ivan Jesus Ramil Vazquez
Miquel Ordifiana Sanchis
César José Arroyo Gonzélez
César José Arroyo Gonzélez
Andreu Fernandez Esteve
Carlos Alcaide Cuenca
Daniel Diaz Sanchez

Isabel Madrigal Megias
Julie Lameger

Rafael C. Martinez Rodriguez
Ménica Giadas Villaverde

Angel M. Garrido San Fulgencio

RAZA

PBM

BOR. COL.

PAE

BOR. COL.

BEAGLE

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

PBM

W.C.P.

P.AL

BOR. COL.

LAB. RET.

RAZA

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

PAE

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

PBM

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

LAB. RET.

LAB. RET.

BOR. COL.

BOR. COL.

SEXO

H

H

<

SEXO

M

£ T £ £ £ £

I

< 2 £ £

LIBRO ORIGENES
LOE 2639379
RRC 0172773
RRC 0185240
RRC 0181786
LOE 2542939
RRC 0181138
RRC 0194288
LOE 2547480
RRC 0182322
RRC 0182254
LOE 2565916

LOE 2422613

LOE 2422598

LOF 300152

LIBRO ORIGENES
LOE 2612972
LOE 2507702
RRC 0179687

LOE 2635907

LOE 2399181
LOE 2619034
LOE 2447665
LOE 2396529
LOE 2597335
LOE 2523097
LOE 2399177
LOE 2318089
LOE 2399176
LOF 242330
LOE 2633022
RRC 0187319

LOE 2560626

LICENCIA

18025

18102

18377

15667

15801

15085

18864

15474

15657

16187

15148

13037

19010

12851

LICENCIA

16147

15758

15651

18356

18486

12360

16335

13232

12749

15891

15209

12306

11092

12293

16316

14724

15247

GR. TRABAJO
NATURALGOS

CEIN TENERIFE K9
ADECAN CORDOBA
PERRYGATOS
ADECAN CORDOBA
ADECAN CORDOBA
FUNNY DOGS CLUB
PERROS TERAPEUTICOS
PERRYGATOS
OBELUTION
OBELUTION
CIERZO DOGSPORT
EMOCICAN
EMOCICAN

T.C. C. STRASBOUR

GR. TRABAJO
NATURALGOS
EMOCICAN

ADECAN CORDOBA
CIERZO DOGSPORTS
NATURALGOS
ADECAN CORDOBA
BRINCAN-ARS CANIS
PERROS TERAPEUTICOS
EMPIREDOG
EMPIREDOG
NADOG

EMOCICAN
OBELUTION
XONNYDEBY

T.C.C. STRASBOURG
MARQUELEN
NATURALGOS

PERROS TERAPEUTICOS



